
FLANDERS GRAND PRIX
EUROPEAN CUP - CADET CHALLENGE

OOSTENDE - ZANDVOORDE
From August 12 to 14, 2016

Flanders Grand Prix
 - SCHOLIEREN GIRLS

Distance in metre 2000 1000 1200 3000 3000 4000

Discipline In line In line In line Elimination Points race In line
Number of laps 10 5 6 15 15 20

Skater Number EC-number Club Race_1 Race_2 Race_3 Race_4 Race_5 Race_6 Total Classification

OHL LEONIE FLORENCE 456 201600452 EO BOOM KIDS - BLAU GELB GROSS-GERAU 2 3 4 3 3 2 17 1

TRUI LINGIER 468 201600297 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 4 10 2 1 5 1 23 2

KORVASOVA LUCIE 445 201601360 IN-LINE VESELI 3 8 5 5 1 4 26 3

VANHOUTTE FRAN 472 201600599 ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB 1 1 3 12 16 3 36 4

VAN DER LINDE LISAN 469 201601352 SELECTIE GRONINGEN DRENTHE 5 11 7 7 2 5 37 5

LETOUT NOLWEN 449 201601398 LA BEAUMANOIR DINAN 7 5 8 8 7 6 41 6

FILES LAURA 441 201500581 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 5 6 9 9 6 14 49 7

BUSSER LOES 434 201601428 SKOV HEERDE 9 4 6 11 9 12 51 8

SAENGER MARIE 462 201601363 RSV BLAU WEISS GERA 6 15 10 6 4 11 52 9

LINDENSKOV NATASCHA 450 201600062 TALENT TEAM DENMARK 8 14 14 4 8 13 61 10

PRAAG NIKITA 459 201601424 RADBOUD 8 7 12 13 14 9 63 11

TIBEN IRIS 467 201501950 DUXSPORT RACING TEAM 7 13 11 14 15 10 70 12

SEITZ ALINA 466 201601274 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 6 9 13 16 12 16 72 13

SCHUEBL HANNA 465 201501738 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 4 12 18 21 11 8 74 14

OLLIER MARJOLAINE 309 201601430 GAP ROLLER COURSE 2 16 16 19 21 7 81 15

NIZAN JULIA 455 201600650 CPAL LOCMINE 1 19 22 15 17 20 94 16

BILLEN BENTE 432 201500062 RSC TIENEN 14 28 21 10 10 15 98 17

BERKHOUT JANNE 431 201601385 RADBOUD 15 24 15 17 24 19 114 18

BABER ANNA 427 201501514 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 16 21 17 24 18 21 117 19

GELLING EVI 442 201601351 SELECTIE GRONINGEN DRENTHE 12 23 19 25 22 17 118 20

VD MEER BIANCA 473 201501996 LINDENOORD 12 22 20 31 23 18 126 21

RONZANI ILARIA 461 201600322 PATTINAGGIO ALTE CECCATO 10 20 29 23 19 27 128 22

NIJLAND NOOR 454 201601337 SELECTIE GRONINGEN DRENTHE 11 25 27 22 20 25 130 23

DE LANG QUEENY 437 201502028 LINDENOORD 10 17 33 28 27 26 141 24

RAJESH BHARGAV PRIYANKA 460 TEAM INDIA 14 32 23 18 25 30 142 25

CHIKA CHALESTA NUR PUTRI 435 PORSEROSI KALTIM 19 30 25 26 26 22 148 26

HORNEMANN ELLEN 443 201501517 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 13 26 26 29 31 24 149 27

KULKARNI DISHA GURURAJ 447 TEAM INDIA 15 31 24 20 37 23 150 28

KORVASOVA VERONIKA 446 201601361 IN-LINE VESELI 11 27 28 27 28 29 150 29

DEKKER RANDI 438 201601355 PURMEREND 9 18 32 30 33 36 158 30

BUEHNEMANN NEVE 433 201601197 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT 13 34 30 32 30 28 167 31

LE COMPTE JITSKE 448 201601066 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 17 35 31 34 29 31 177 32

KERVOELEN MAELLYS 444 201500383 RAC SAINT BRIEUC 16 37 38 33 32 32 188 33

BAUMGARDT JESSICA SUMMER 429 201500109 EO BOOM KIDS - BLAU GELB GROSS-GERAU 21 36 34 37 34 35 197 34

BAIER LISA 428 201501513 SPEEDSKATE-CLUB MEISSEN E.V. 20 33 35 40 38 34 200 35

POSTMA TESS 458 201601384 REGIOSELECTIE MIDDEN NEDERLAND 17 39 36 36 44 33 205 36

SCHENK TAMARA 463 201600234 RADBOUD 22 41 39 38 36 39 215 37

VAN GOMPEL KATO 470 201600083 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 23 42 43 39 39 37 223 38

VAN GOMPEL RIKA 471 201600085 FRATELLI TEAM MECHELEN 21 43 41 43 41 38 227 39

VIJN LIENEKE 474 201501198 RADBOUD 20 45 44 44 35 41 229 40

DEVISSCHER MYRA 439 201502164 SKEELER TEAM EVERGEM 22 44 42 42 42 40 232 41
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MARIEN AN-SOFIE 451 201601069 REKO ROLLER CLUB ZEMST 24 46 45 46 40 42 243 42

BERGE ANNE-SOPHIE 430 201601013 RSC TIENEN 23 48 47 45 45 43 251 43

SCHILDER LAURA 464 201501934 RADBOUD 24 47 48 47 46 44 256 44

MENDORA ALVAREZ VALENTINA 453 RIVAS IN-GRAVITY 3 2 1 2 13 DQ-TF - 45

DE KROON MAAIKE 436 201501971 LINDENOORD 19 38 46 41 DNS DNS - 46

FAJKUSOVA MARKETA 440 201500910 KSB BENATKY 18 29 40 DNS DNS DNS - 47
MARLENE DEUDON 452 201502166 VALROLLER 18 40 37 35 43 DNS - 48

Race_1 : OLLIER MARJOLAINE : 309 : Warning

Race_1 : SEITZ ALINA : 466 : Warning

Race_3 : RAJESH BHARGAV PRIYANKA : 460 : Warning

Race_4 : BABER ANNA : 427 : Warnings (2)

Race_4 : MENDORA ALVAREZ VALENTINA : 453 : Warning

Race_4 : RONZANI ILARIA : 461 : Warning

Race_5 : LETOUT NOLWEN : 449 : Warnings (2)

Race_5 : RAJESH BHARGAV PRIYANKA : 460 : Warning

Race_5 : SCHUEBL HANNA : 465 : Warning

Race_6 : DEKKER RANDI : 438 : Warning

Race_6 : FILES LAURA : 441 : Warning

Race_6 : HORNEMANN ELLEN : 443 : Warning

Race_6 : KULKARNI DISHA GURURAJ : 447 : Warnings (2)

Race_6 : MENDORA ALVAREZ VALENTINA : 453 : Disqualification - Technical fault

Race_6 : NIJLAND NOOR : 454 : Warning

Race_6 : OHL LEONIE FLORENCE : 456 : Warnings (2)

Race_6 : OLLIER MARJOLAINE : 309 : Warning

Race_6 : SCHENK TAMARA : 463 : Warning

Race_6 : TIBEN IRIS : 467 : Warning
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